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541 National Housing Corporation

(in MIlions of Kina)
PI P 5 Year
No. Project Title Tot al 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
2333  Housing Devel opnent 33.0 18.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
TOTAL CAPI TAL _PRQJECTS 33.0 18.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
TOTAL 33.0 18.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
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541 Nati onal

Housi ng Cor porati on

AGENCY SUWMARY COF ALL PRQJIECTS

EXPENDI TURE PRQJECTI ONS AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS (K M | ['i ons)

PRQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009

5 Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

A

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Per sonal Enol unents

Current Transfers
Goods and Ot her Services
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Capital Transfers
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi t al
Sub- Tot al

TOT DI RECT PRQJIECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Equi pnent

Advi sory

Trai ni ng
TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PROJECT COST ( A+B)

For mat i on

©
<)

33.

o

18.

o

o

o

33.

18.

ol
o|o

o | o

33.

18.

o | o

o | o

o | o

o | o

33.0

18.

FI NANCI NG_SOURCES

o0

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Gover nment Contri buti ons:
Loan

G ant
b) Self Generating Revenue
a) Governnent | nput

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

33.0

18.

33.0

18.

33.0

18.

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL FI NANCI NG SOUGHT
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Pl P NUMBER: 2333
PROJECT NAME: NATI ONAL HOUSI NG DEVELOPMENT

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: Nati onal Housing Corporation

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:

To provide affordabl e and durabl e housing for the people of PNG particularly those in the
m ddl e and | ow i ncome brackets and at the sanme tine operate as a seni - gover nment

organi zati on; NHC nust generate sufficient funds to fund its operations.

PRQIECT STATUS:

Phase 1 of construction of 8x2 bedroom apartnent units at Tokarara have been conpl eted and
now phase 2 is been docunented for construction of 12x2 bedroom apartnent units. The second
phase has been tendered and is undergoi ng Eval uation Conmmittee. Once the tender s are awarded
by the NHC, then they will go into the next phase to construct two new flats.

PRQIECT COMPONENTS:

Conmponents will include construction of 12x2 Bedroom at Tokarara Ph2, Construction of 20x2
Bedr oom at Hohol a. Construction of 8x2 Bedroomin Gerehu stage 3B/ 2 and Water Meter

i nstal ati on.

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:
The Housi ng Devel opnent Project will be inplenented nationwi de. The project is planned for
Port Moresby and other provinces are expected to be scoped into the project in future.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:

The decline in government funding of affordabl e houses coupled with increasing popul ation
growh rates has resulted in a high demand for affordable acconpdati on for Papua New

Cui neans. This project attenpts to address this problem

PRQIECT CAPACI TY:
The National Housing Corporation has the capacity to nanage and inpl enent the project.

PRQJIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES:
The project will benefit Papua New Cui neans and fanmilies that are currently w thout proper

acconodation, especially public servants.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The project will be sustained by the NHC through its recurrent budget and collection of
rentals fromtenants.
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2333

NATI ONAL HOUSI NG DEVELOPMENT

ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 12, 000. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PRQIECT 4.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2008
Act ual

2009
Bugdet

5

Year
Tot al

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Traini ng

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STANCE
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

8, 000.

33,

000.0

000.

000.

, 000.

,000.0

8, 000.

33,

000.

000.

000.

, 000.

,000.0

8, 000.

o |o

33,

o |o

000.

, 000.

000.

o |o

, 000.

o |o

,000.0

8, 000.

33,

000.0

18,

000.

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NC

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

8, 000.

33,

000.0

18,

000.

000.

, 000.

,000.0

8, 000.

33,

000. 0

18,

000.

000.

, 000.

,000.0

8, 000.

33,

000. 0

18,

000.

5, 000.

5, 000.

5,000.0

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-C)
Techni cal Assi stance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
Nil.

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT
Nil.

2010Budget Votes for this PIP are :
HOUSI NG DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

9 M LE HOUSI NG PROGRAM

54124011203
54124011205






